Acucal
High Tech Quality Instruments
Stereo Zoom Microscope
Type: ACUSZM-745
tereomicroscopes are optical microscopes that give a three-dimensional (3-D) view of
a sample and generally operate at low magnification. Stereo Zoom Microscope can
provide crystal clear sharp images with high resolution and good depth within a
broad field of view. Once brought in focus, image remains clear and sharp throughout the

desired position.
 In Trinocular Head : Vertical phototube for micro photography with  built – in C-mount 0.55
x magnification lens. Light Distribution is 50:50% for  simultaneous view on Microscope &
Computer.
  Diopter adjustment ring on both ocular tube (±5).
 Inter-pupilliary distance from 52mm to 76mm.
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Eyepiece
 Focusable Compensating Lead Free Extra Wide field 10X (paired) / Field of view & Field
number F.N. 20mm or 22mm with Diopter adjustment facility in both eyepieces, Rubber Eye
shields/Guards, distortion- free, adjustable with exchangeable  eyecup.
 Super Widefield Eyepiece outer mounting barrel diameter or Inner diameter of ocular sleeve
(eyetube) 30mm .
 Having proper pupil aberration control and appropriate positioning in the eye point for
comfortable observation. Anti-fungal & anti reflected coated.
ACUSZMPEP15X16  Focusable Extra Wide field 15X (paired) F.O.V.16mm, Field Number 16 (Optional)
ACUSZMPEP20X12  Focusable Extra Wide field 20X (paired) F.O.V.12mm, Field Number 12 (Optional)
ACUSZMPEP30X8  Focusable Extra Wide field 30X (paired) F.O.V.8mm, Field Number 8 (Optional)
ACUSZMPMEP  Micrometer Eyepiece, Magnification 10X, Least Count 0.1mm(Optional)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zooming Range & Ratio :  Continous Zoom 0.7x +0.1x  to  5.0x+0.5x with  Zoom  ratio of 6.4:1
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Objective (Thread Mounting Screw Type): Achromatic or PLAN Achromatic or PLAN
Apochromatic Infinity-corrected, lead-free, Distortion- free
ACUSZMOBJ1XA  Objective 1X (Inbuilt)
ACUSZMOBJ0.5X  Objective 0.5X  (Optional)
ACUSZMOBJ1.5X  Objective 1.5X  (Optional)
ACUSZMOBJ2X  Objective 2X (Optional)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Magnification Range : 7X+1X  to 50X+5X (Standard)
Total Magnification : 3.5X+0.5X to 300X+30X (Combination of Optics)